
Grand Prize Estimate Issued
01/11/19

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,685,761
2nd Payment 1,770,049

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,858,551
DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,951,479

5th Payment 2,049,053
1 12/29/18 Sat $28,671,968 $40,000,000 $40,000,000 $24,125,452 1.658 4.8% 4.8% 6th Payment 2,151,505
2 01/02/19 Wed $25,950,558 $54,631,674 $53,000,000 $32,000,000 1.658 4.3% 8.9% 7th Payment 2,259,081
3 01/05/19 Sat $25,968,734 $68,187,279 $69,000,000 $42,300,000 1.632 4.3% 12.9% 8th Payment 2,372,035
4 01/09/19 Wed $24,147,638 $81,588,909 $82,000,000 $50,200,000 1.632 4.0% 16.4% 9th Payment 2,490,636

5 01/12/19 Sat $27,729,414 $97,929,146 $96,000,000 $58,300,000 1.648 4.6% 20.3% 10th Payment 2,615,168
6 01/16/19 Wed $25,772,774 $112,372,936 $112,000,000 $68,000,000 1.648 4.3% 23.7% 11th Payment 2,745,927
7 01/19/19 Sat $30,225,061 $129,311,914 $0 $0 1.648 5.0% 27.6% 12th Payment 2,883,223
8 01/23/19 Wed $30,102,600 $146,182,261 $0 $0 1.648 5.0% 31.2% 13th Payment 3,027,384
9 01/26/19 Sat $33,867,181 $163,613,885 $0 $0 1.648 5.6% 35.1% 14th Payment 3,178,753

10 01/30/19 Wed $38,943,734 $182,871,882 $0 $0 1.648 6.4% 39.3% 15th Payment 3,337,691
11 02/02/19 Sat $34,036,517 $199,703,220 $0 $0 1.648 5.7% 42.7% 16th Payment 3,504,575
12 02/06/19 Wed $34,519,726 $216,773,508 $0 $0 1.648 5.7% 46.0% 17th Payment 3,679,804
13 02/09/19 Sat $39,482,360 $236,297,859 $0 $0 1.648 6.5% 49.5% 18th Payment 3,863,794
14 02/13/19 Wed $40,129,181 $256,142,070 $0 $0 1.648 6.6% 52.9% 19th Payment 4,056,984
15 02/16/19 Sat $43,995,194 $277,898,055 $0 $0 1.648 7.3% 56.3% 20th Payment 4,259,833
16 02/20/19 Wed $44,142,099 $299,726,686 $0 $0 1.648 7.3% 59.5% 21st Payment 4,472,825
17 02/23/19 Sat $59,859,861 $329,327,879 $0 $0 1.648 9.7% 63.4% 22nd Payment 4,696,466
18 02/27/19 Wed $58,015,961 $358,017,249 $0 $0 1.648 9.5% 66.9% 23rd Payment 4,931,290
19 03/02/19 Sat $95,775,777 $405,379,158 $0 $0 1.648 15.1% 71.9% 24th Payment 5,177,854
20 03/06/19 Wed $133,726,790 $471,508,155 $0 $0 1.648 20.5% 77.6% 25th Payment 5,436,747
21 03/09/19 Sat $187,720,523 $564,337,498 $0 $0 1.648 27.5% 83.8% 26th Payment 5,708,584
22 03/13/19 Wed $290,855,768 $708,168,067 $0 $0 1.648 39.2% 90.1% 27th Payment 5,994,013
23 03/16/19 Sat $375,441,046 $893,826,752 $0 $0 1.648 47.4% 94.8% 28th Payment 6,293,714
24 03/20/19 Wed $581,711,535 $1,181,487,890 $0 $0 1.648 63.0% 98.1% 29th Payment 6,608,400

30th Payment 6,938,820

Total 112,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,300,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity 
rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of 
getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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